12.5Bar
16Bar
340.32PN12.5.50
Product Code Pressure Class
Coil Length (metres)OD (mm)
Code Explanation
3500.50PN16.100BTS
Product Code Pressure Class

Threaded
Adaptor
Plasson "Series 1",  3500 Series Compression Fittings
PLASSON fittings are an internationally recognised 16 Bar rated compression fitting specifically designed for use with Iplex
GREENLINE, REDLINE™, RURAL BLACK and BLACKLINE PN16 pipe.
90º
Elbow
Coupling Female
Threaded
Adaptor
Universal
Coupling
Universal Slip
Repair Coupling
Product Code Nominal OD (mm) Pressure Rating Bar Coil Length (m)
3500.25PN16.25BTS 25 16 25
3500.25PN16.50BTS 25 16 50
3500.25PN16.100BTS 25 16 100
3500.32PN16.25BTS 32 16 25
3500.32PN16.50BTS 32 16 50
3500.32PN16.100BTS 32 16 100
3500.40PN16.25BTS  40 16 25
3500.40PN16.100BTS 40 16 100
3500.50PN16.25BTS 50 16 25
3500.50PN16.50BTS 50 16 50
3500.50PN16.100BTS 50 16 100
3500.63PN16.25BTS 63 16 25
3500.63PN16.50BTS 63 16 50
3500.63PN16.100BTS 63 16 100
3500.75PN16.50BMS 75 16 50
3500.75PN16.100BMS 75 16 100
3500.90PN16.50BMS 90 16 50
3500.90PN16.100BMS 90 16 100
3500.110PN16.50BMS 110 16 50
3500.110PN16.100BMS 110 16 100
Blackline Product Range
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax 0800 800 8042020